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S.A.A.4

UW
WP

A

Legende:
Mittelspannungskabel 20 kV
Mittelspannungsfreileitung 20 kV
Hochspannungsleitung 110 kV
Ortsnetzstation/Schaltstation
Abgangsbezeichnung
Normtrennstelle

B1.600 m

1.400 m

3.400 m

1.200 m

650 m

NVP 2

NVP 4

Geo. nächstg. NVP 1

NVP 5

NVP 3

Geplanter WP
4x 2,5 MW

WP Bestand 
20 MW cosphi=0,9

PV-Anlage 1
2,5 MW cosphi=0,95

PV-Anlage 2
2,0 MW cosphi=0,95
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